LLANASA – BOOKING FORM

	DATE
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	TEST
	

	WORKING RALLIES 6-8PM 
	
	
	
	£7

	Monday 23rd May Northop
	
	
	
	

	Monday 13th June Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Monday 27th June Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Monday 11th July Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Monday 19th Sep Northop
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	XC Training at Marian Bach
	
	
	
	£10

	Thursday 7th July 6.30-8.30pm
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	GRID TRAINING 6-8pm. All at Highfield Hall Livery (Max 4 per group)
	
	
	
	£10

	Friday 27th May 
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 30th June
	
	
	
	

	Monday 15th Aug
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	BADGES
	
	
	
	£5

	Tuesday 31st May 6 – 7.30pm
Main Shoeing - Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 13th July 6-7.30pm
Yard Safety - Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 25th Aug 10-12noon
Human First Aid – tbc
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	WHP/SJ Training. Denbigh
	
	
	
	
£10

	Thursday 2nd June
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL


	
	
	


Email address for rally times:

………………………………………………………………………………………

Contact number:

……………………………………………………………………………………….

Please send completed booking form together with cheque payment made payable to ‘F&D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Llanasa District to:

Jude Bennett.    judeb69@gmail.com
9 Papermill Cottages, Papermill Lane, Oakenholt, CH6 5TD

